GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET 2024-05-14

%)

LANDSCAPE SPRING ECOSUND®

Apply this beautiful creation to the wall, a print in our soundabsorbing material ECOSUND in different colors and
levels. The motif is surrounded by a frame with wood veneer in oak, ash or walnut.
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PRESCRIBED TEXT

Sound-absorbing board for wall mounting. Core material ECOSUND.

Frame with wood veneer in oak, ash or walnut.

Cut out shapes in different thicknesses 8, 20, 40 and 50 mm.
Total thickness: 60 mm. Dimensions: 524x724 / 1024x724 mm.

Dressed with: Hush textile in different colors.

Absorption test (performed 2023-09-20):

SS-EN ISO 354:2003

N 10 value 1024x724 mm: 21

N 10 value 1024x724 mm: 37

Sound absorption class: 10 m?: C
Absorption coefficient aw 10 m?: 0.60 (H)

ART. NO

121350-1
121350-2
121350-3
121353-1
121353-2
121353-3

SIZE / DESCRIPTION
Landscape Spring, ash
Landscape spring, oak
Landscape Spring, Walnut
Landscape Spring Ash
Landscape Spring, oak
Landscape Spring, Walnut

ARTICLES
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